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NAME EMAIL 

 

TELEPHONE MGT OR TU NOTES 

John Duffy John.duffy@eastdunbarton.gov.uk 0141 574 5659 Management Job Evaluation Team 

Leader 

Tricia Arshad Tricia. Arshad@eastdunbarton.gov.uk 0141 777 3025 Management Job Evaluation 

Analyst 

Jackie Smith Jackie.smith@eastdunbarton.gov.uk 0141 777 3025 Management Job Evaluation 

Analyst 
Alistair Donaldson Alistair.donaldson@eastdunbarton.gov.uk 0141 777 3025 Management Job Evaluation 

Analyst 
Angela Nelson Angela.nelson@eastdunbarton.gov.uk 0141 574 5668 Management Job Evaluation 

Analyst 
Bernie Sanderson Bernie.sanderson@eastdunbarton.gov.uk 0141 574 5533 Management Resource Planning 

Manager 

Irene McKenna Irene.McKenna@eastdunbarton.gov.uk 0141 578 8670 Management Resource Planning 

Assistant 

     
Andrene Bamford eastdunbarton@eis.org.uk 0141 237 1757 

07790436229 

TU (EIS) LNCT Joint Secretary 

- Broomhill 

Alan Janeczko ajaneczko@bishopbriggs.e-dunbarton.sch.uk 0141 955 2351 TU (EIS) Bishopbriggs 

Academy 

James McIntyre JMcIntyre1@bearsdenacademy.e-dunbarton.sch 0141 955 2344 TU (EIS) Currently  Bearsden 

Academy (Boclair)  

Josephine O’Brien mobrien@lenzieacademy.e-dunbarton.sch.uk 0141 955 2379 TU (EIS) Lenzie Academy 

 

Lorraine Baker lbaker@kirkintilloch.e-dunbarton.sch.uk 0141 955 2372 TU (SSTA) Kirkintilloch High 

 

Mike Corbett mcorbett@bearsdenacademy.e-dunbarton.sch.uk 0141 955 2344 TU 

(NASUWT) 

Bearsden Academy 

     


